A S AUTO SERVICE
No 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#01-106/108 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417800

Tel: 6744 8183

Co. Reg No: 53073291B

To Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Vehicle Number: SMW 5908Z
Date of Accident; 21/04/2022
Policy Number: SP2001284953

PARTS REPLACEMENT - SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Left Front Head Lamp Bracket 7%

Left Front Wheel Inner Fender (Cowling) +o¢n
Left Rear Shock Absorber =i

Right Front Door Handle bon.o

Right Front Door Trim B/ A

Right Front Door Trim Upper Moulding brAwa
Right Rear Wheel Inner Fender (Cowling) ¢
Rear Right Driveshaft s

RightSide Tyre 1pe ¢k Qe e
Oxygen Sensor©, _,

Vacuum Tank s vwvig $Uhn

Secondary Air Pump b(Viaa
Engine Lower Cover ah.l.r}x\}
Horn W/ Bracket 7%

Front Bumper Sponge favas

Front Right Fog Lamp d‘w %quq_}\

Front Sway Bar f»t

Grand Total

Qty

el el T o T T T S S S N R A S N Y

Unit Price

190.00
230.00
2100.00
595.00
2350.00
295.00
430.00
1800.00
580.00
483.00
280.00
1250.00
650.00
140.00
170.00
180.00
650.00

List Price $

190.00
230.00
2,100.00
595.00
2350.00
295.00
430.00
1800.00
1160-00
483.00
280.00
1,250.00
650.00
140.00
170.00
180.00
650.00

12,953.00
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This is a computerized document. No signature is required.
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